
55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000

2

0

2

4
Fl

ux
 []

cont

55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000
Time [d]

40

60

80

100

Fl
ux

 []

c4

1000 500 0 500 1000 1

0

1

1000 500 0 500 1000 0

250

500
630.4+398.36

1048.69 d

1000 500 0 500 1000
Lag [d]

0

500
643.67+394

1064 d

CCF
CCCD

CCPD


